Ranglijst

Geslacht

Rating
16-1-2025

Leeftijdsgroep
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+

Heren 45+

Geboortejaar
1977
1979
1980
1978
1977
1979
1979
1980
1979
1978
1976
1980
1977
1979
1978
1979
1979
1978
1977
1980
1980
1980
1976
1980
1976
1980
1978
1980
1980
1978
1980
1979
1980
1976

Positie
1
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Bondsnummer
11483857
12149101
11774029
11506512
11776056
11333480
10380523
11950935
11841370
11364912
11610611
11965592
11534834
11505389
11572078
11444452
11773596
17506409
11533773
14576066
11878800
11790814
12964638
11960434
11757604
11950005
11855509
12798045
11837306
12039055
11525223
11757515
20964587
35783303

Naam

Dennis Bank

Paul Logtens
Jasper Smit

Dennis Kockx

Mark Willems
Wieger Moen

Jelle Oosterhoff
Rob van Thiel
Gert-jan Kersten
Bernard Jonkman
Jurjen Mooibroek
Martijn van Haasteren
Roel de Bont

Bart Cordemeijer
Nick van Boxtel
Remco Pondman
Stefan Aarts
Ronald Tijveleijn
Danny Tekampe
Wouter van den Berg
Joost Willekes
Kenny Kandel

Rick van der Velden
Robert van Boesschoten
Jos van der Beek
Mark Floor

Wouter Kropman
Marc Felius
Wouter Kramps
Steffan Kok

Paul Hendriks
Simon Prins

Danny Verschoore
Dirk de Vries

RatingEnkel
1,1067
1,6286
1,6610
2,0539
2,2077
2,2888
2,3160
2,3408
2,4159
2,4187
2,4913
2,4922
2,6129
2,7030
2,7109
2,7261
2,7500
2,8093
2,8097
2,8110
2,8360
2,8363
2,8622
2,8651
2,8817
2,9010
2,9017
2,9030
2,9231
2,9243
2,9278
2,9400
2,9867
2,9993

KNLTB

TENNIS

SpeelsterkteEnkel
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Competitiepartijen
5
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1980
1979
1980
1978
1976
1976
1977
1980
1976
1979
1977
1978
1979
1979
1980
1980
1980
1979
1980
1979
1977
1977
1979
1980
1980
1980
1978
1980
1980
1978
1976
1976
1977
1978
1979
1978
1979
1979
1979
1980
1979
1977
1980
1979
1980
1980

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

12004006
11609826
12365823
11343451
12165484
12094641
19399499
12536830
11924160
11760508
11420243
11682531
12160199
11846941
11644230
12443751
35502479
11358416
12031275
12803480
11147792
30337712
11772646
11619589
12678848
12090395
11857250
29931142
12184470
11486481
11087137
11033347
15196356
13331337
12422673
13551183
11525266
12243574
12343196
11893680
11660325
11216824
11769629
12049719
17181437
12546100

Jan-jaap Overgaauw
Jeroen Plaisier

Tim Schouten

Bart Kuijs

Robert van den Born
Louis van Rijn

Bart Smeets

Jonas Vogten

Edwin Uffink

Frank van Bragt
Marnix Ceelaert
Roland Pechler
Robin Nicolai

Ralph Zijderhand
Terence Jacometti
Wilco Veltien
Adil el Bakkal

Brent van Dorssen
Paul Sevinga
Melle Van Gemerden
Wout Koning
Wouter den Bakker
Arnoud ten Feld
Koen van der Meer
Sander Goldbach
Martijn Olthof
Sander Erkamp

Roel Wessels

Andy Meijer
Raemon Sluiter
Pascal Holleman
Sander de Grave
Johan Wannemakers
Ajdin Koloni¢
Robert-jan van Hoorn
Frank de Kleijn

Niels van Lier

Peter Amerika
Wouter Lang

Jan Veerman

Michel Bouwmeester
Guido van den Broek
Dimitri Weij

Gijs Volders

Arnoud Standaart
Joeri Goedhart

3,0058
3,0169
3,0194
3,0243
3,0258
3,0500
3,0568
3,0633
3,0654
3,0667
3,0699
3,0752
3,1029
3,1090
3,1365
3,1410
3,1500
3,1651
3,1961
3,2000
3,2001
3,2036
3,2134
3,2248
3,2350
3,2397
3,2547
3,2597
3,2623
3,3000
3,3000
3,3195
3,3197
3,3289
3,3327
3,3335
3,3559
3,3610
3,3650
3,3699
3,3759
3,3936
3,3973
3,3977
3,3994
3,3995
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45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+

1978
1978
1980
1977
1978
1980
1978
1978
1976
1977
1976
1980
1978
1980
1976
1976
1978

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

12246247
35075759
12233927
11611413
11489979
13113593
11464011
11512946
37995391
11385626
11138068
12429376
11393939
12861278
11139730
10052453
12562939

Jeroen Bakker
Andreas Moll
Mark Beemer
Xander de Groot
Niels Zijlstra
Robert van de Graaf
Joost Coenen
Bjorn Folkers
Jean-jacques Rojer
Patrick Mondria
Wouter Standaart
Wesley Gerritsen
Rob Ganzeboom
Peter van Andel
Patrick Cogenbach
Piet Koetsier
Tjeerd Star

3,4044
3,4095
3,4106
3,4192
3,4320
3,4448
3,4468
3,4500
3,4500
3,4532
3,4549
3,4559
3,4608
3,4640
3,4659
3,4726
3,4769
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